
RWK KK Match 2022/23                                                  07.11.2022

Mannschaftswertung: KK Match

Pl. Verein                            1.R                                 Gesamt
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  SV Kleinenbremen 2              912.7                                  912.7
 2  SV Kleinenbremen 3              912.6                                  912.6
 3  Südfelde 1                      895.1                                  895.1
 4  SV Kleinenbremen 1              852.1                                  852.1
 5  SV Fülme 1                      843.6                                  843.6
 6  SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen 1          821.9                                  821.9
 7  SV Lohfeld-Hainholz von 1892    775.9                                  775.9
 8  SV Lohfeld-Hainholz von 1892    746.2                                  746.2
 9  SV Fülme 2                      534.8                                  534.8
10  SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen 2          531.1                                  531.1

Einzelwertung: KK Match Einzel (01.01.1902 - 01.12.2010)

Pl.Name                            Verein                    1.R          Gesamt
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1 Becker,Cornelia                 SV Kleinenbremen     (K2) 310.3         310.3
 2 Brauns,Wolfgang                 SV Kleinenbremen     (K3) 306.1         306.1
 3 Fröhning,Jérome                 Südfelde             (K1) 305.9         305.9
 4 Nolting,Hermann                 SV Kleinenbremen     (K3) 304.4         304.4
 5 Jähn,Marcus                     SV Kleinenbremen     (K2) 302.9         302.9
 6 Becker,Thomas                   SV Kleinenbremen     (K3) 302.1         302.1
 7 Becker,Jens                     SV Kleinenbremen     (K2) 299.5         299.5
 8 Ott,Fiona                       Südfelde             (K1) 295.1         295.1
 9 Holtmann,Kai                    SV Lohfeld-Hainholz v(K2) 295.0         295.0
10 Ruhe,Marcel                     Südfelde             (K1) 294.1         294.1
11 Luthe,Dennis                    SV Fülme             (K1) 292.2         292.2
12 Haedecke,Maximilian             SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen (K1) 287.2         287.2
13 Jähn,Marvin                     SV Kleinenbremen     (K1) 285.3         285.3
14 Goerke,Juergen                  SV Kleinenbremen     (K1) 284.1         284.1
15 Klar,Thomas                     SV Fülme             (K1) 283.9         283.9
16 Schilz,Gunnar                   SV Kleinenbremen     (K1) 282.7         282.7
17 Vogt,Erwin                      SV Fülme             (K2) 272.4         272.4
18 Niemann,Kevin                   SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen (K1) 271.6         271.6
19 Niemann,Michael                 SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen (K2) 270.2         270.2
20 Coombs,Tom                      SV Lohfeld-Hainholz v(K1) 269.3         269.3
21 Luthe,Hans-Joachim              SV Fülme             (K1) 267.5         267.5
22 Müller,Leif                     SV Lohfeld-Hainholz v(K1) 264.4         264.4
23 Pinteley,Niko                   SV Lohfeld-Hainholz v(K2) 263.5         263.5
24 Haedecke,Sascha                 SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen (K1) 263.1         263.1
25 Droste,Heinz                    SV Fülme             (K2) 262.4         262.4
26 Tavares Rodrigues,Anna Sophie   SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen (K2) 260.9         260.9
27 Elze,Jonas                      SV Lohfeld-Hainholz v(K2) 217.4         217.4
28 Holtmann,Finn                   SV Lohfeld-Hainholz v(K1) 212.5         212.5

 
Die besten Einzelergebnisse
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Platz Name                          Verein                   Ergebnis
----------------------------------------------------------------------
   1  Becker, Cornelia              SV Kleinenbremen           310.3
   2  Brauns, Wolfgang              SV Kleinenbremen           306.1
   3  Fröhning, Jérome              Südfelde                   305.9
   4  Nolting, Hermann              SV Kleinenbremen           304.4
   5  Jähn, Marcus                  SV Kleinenbremen           302.9
   6  Becker, Thomas                SV Kleinenbremen           302.1
   7  Becker, Jens                  SV Kleinenbremen           299.5
   8  Ott, Fiona                    Südfelde                   295.1
   9  Holtmann, Kai                 SV Lohfeld-Hainholz von 189295.0
  10  Ruhe, Marcel                  Südfelde                   294.1
  11  Luthe, Dennis                 SV Fülme                   292.2
  12  Haedecke, Maximilian          SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen       287.2
  13  Jähn, Marvin                  SV Kleinenbremen           285.3
  14  Goerke, Juergen               SV Kleinenbremen           284.1
  15  Klar, Thomas                  SV Fülme                   283.9
  16  Schilz, Gunnar                SV Kleinenbremen           282.7
  17  Vogt, Erwin                   SV Fülme                   272.4
  18  Niemann, Kevin                SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen       271.6
  19  Niemann, Michael              SV 07 Bad Oeynhausen       270.2
  20  Coombs, Tom                   SV Lohfeld-Hainholz von 189269.3
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